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Price

Photography

Photoshoot <2,000 sqFt
Photoshoot 2,001-4,000 sqFt
Photoshoot 4,001-6,000 sqFt
Photoshoot 6,001+ sqFt

Aerial Photography

Drone Photos

Video

Drone Only Video

Video Walkthrough <2,000 sqFt
Video Walkthrough 2,001-4,000 sqFt
Video Walkthrough 4,001-6,000 sqFt

Matterport 3D Tour
3D Tour <2,000 sqFt
3D Tour 2,001-4,000 sgFt
3D Tour 4,001-6,000 sqFt
3D Tour 6,000+ sqFt

Virtual Staging
Virtual Staging

Add Ons:
Twilight Photos
Twilight Video

Matterport Schematic Floor Plan
(Requires Matterport)

Exterior Only / Exterior ReShoot
On-Site Cancellation

Photo RelLicensing Fee

Virtual Floor Plan (Non-Matterport)

Virtual 3D Floor Plan (In Color With
Virtual Furniture)

3D Property Rendering (Non-Matterport)

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$150.00

$250.00
$350.00
$400.00
$500.00

$250.00
$350.00
$450.00
$0.10 / sgFt

$35.00 / photo

$150.00
$150.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$300.00

$75.00
$125.00

$300.00



