Woods Photography Price Sheet 2024Coldwell Banker Distinctive Properties

Service	Price			
Photography				
Photoshoot <2,000 sqFt	\$250.00			
Photoshoot 2,001-4,000 sqFt	\$250.00			
Photoshoot 4,001-6,000 sqFt	\$250.00			
Photoshoot 6,001+ sqFt	\$250.00			
Aerial Photography				
Drone Photos	\$150.00			
Video				
Drone Only Video	\$250.00			
Video Walkthrough <2,000 sqFt	\$350.00			
Video Walkthrough 2,001-4,000 sqFt	\$400.00			
Video Walkthrough 4,001-6,000 sqFt	\$500.00			
Matterport 3D Tour				
3D Tour <2,000 sqFt	\$250.00			
3D Tour 2,001-4,000 sqFt	\$350.00			
3D Tour 4,001-6,000 sqFt	\$450.00			
3D Tour 6,000+ sqFt	\$0.10 / sqFt			
Virtual Staging				
Virtual Staging	\$35.00 / photo			
Add Ons:				
Twilight Photos	\$150.00			
Twilight Video	\$150.00			
Matterport Schematic Floor Plan (Requires Matterport)	\$50.00			
Exterior Only / Exterior ReShoot	\$100.00			
On-Site Cancellation	\$100.00			
Photo ReLicensing Fee	\$300.00			
Virtual Floor Plan (Non-Matterport)	\$75.00			
Virtual 3D Floor Plan (In Color With Virtual Furniture)	\$125.00			
3D Property Rendering (Non-Matterport)) \$300.00			